
Mežaparka prospekts 10, Jūrmala
Телефон +371 23 002 221
info@edinburgh.lv

Апартаменты №: 

Этаж:
Количество комнат:
Общая площадь:
Балкон/терраса:
Общая площадь:

3.3 m²

5.3 m²

19.6 m²

44
5
1
23,0 m2

5,3 m2

28,3 m2

Mežaparka prospekts 10, Jūrmala
Tālr. +371 23 002 221
E-pasts: info@edinburgh.lv

Apartaments Nr.

Stāvs:
Istabu skaits:
Dzīvojamā platība:
Balkons/terase:
Kopējā platība:

N
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